Coolant Through Holders ｜ For Swiss CNC Lathes
SPLASH SERIES
" PTXNR type" for negative triangle inserts
TNGG inserts with superior cost performance can be installed
New Line up
010-2310K-2(EN)
Sample request

Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
Y-SVJCR1212H11S-OH LRIS-2.5*7 SPR1/8 CLR-15S
Y-SVJCR1616H11S-OH LRIS-2.5*7 SPR1/8 CLR-15S
13
Back Turning Operations
TBP.. series/Toolholder
TBP-OH3 Direct connect coolant port 3-hole type
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
B CDX
CNT CNT2
H HBH HBL HF K1 K2 LF LH MHD MHD2 MHD3 MHD4 WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm ° ° mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
5117759 TBPR1012H-OH3 ● R 12 5.5 M6*1 M5 10 2 16.5 10 3 2 100 17.33 62.5 80.18 70.18 55.18 3.5 TBP..
5121793 TBPR16X-OH3 ● R 16 5.5 Rc1/8 M5 16 – – 16 3 2 120 20 78.75 100 87.5 70 3.5 TBP..
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw
Screw
(for CNT)
Screw
(for CNT2)
Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
Wrench
(for CNT2)
TBPR1012H-OH3 LRIS-4*10PW SS0605SC SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
TBPR16X-OH3 LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
TBP-OH2 Direct connect coolant port 1-hole type
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
B CDX
CNT CNT2
H HBH HBL HF K1 K2 LF LH MHD MHD2 WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm ° ° mm mm mm mm mm
5037965 TBPR12H-OH2 ● R 12 5.5 Rc1/8 M5 12 2 10 12 3 2 100 19.5 70 80 3.5 TBP..
5043971 TBPR16X-OH2 ● R 16 5.5 Rc1/8 M5 16 – – 16 3 2 120 19.5 70 100 3.5 TBP..
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw
Screw
(for CNT)
Screw
(for CNT2)
Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
Wrench
(for CNT2)
TBPR12H-OH2 LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
TBPR16X-OH2 LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
14
TBP-OH Coolant hose connection type
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
B CDX
CNT
H HBH HBL HF K1 K2 LF MHD WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm ° ° mm mm mm
5925722 TBPR1012H-OH ● R 12 5.5 M6*1 10 4 19 10 3 2 100 75 3.5 TBP..
5925730 TBPR12H-OH ● R 12 5.5 Rc1/8 12 2 10 12 3 2 100 75 3.5 TBP..
5925748 TBPR16H-OH ● R 16 5.5 Rc1/8 16 – – 16 3 2 100 75 3.5 TBP..
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw

(for CNT)
Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
Y-TBPR12HS-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S
Y-TBPR16H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S
15
TBPA.. series/Toolholder
TBPA-OH Coolant hose connection type
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
DMAX B CDX
CNT
H HBH HBL HF K1 K2 LF LH MHD WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm ° ° mm mm mm mm
5932983 TBPAR12H-OH ● R 25 12 6.8 Rc1/8 12 4 10 12 1 2 100 19.5 75 (3.4) TBPA..
5932991 TBPAR16H-OH ● R 35 16 6.8 Rc1/8 16 2 10 16 1 2 100 19.5 75 (3.4) TBPA..
5945811 TBPAR20H-OH ● R 50 20 6.8 Rc1/8 20 – – 20 1 2 100 19.5 75 (3.4) TBPA..
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw
Screw
(for CNT)
Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
TBPAR12H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S
TBPAR16H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S
TBPAR20H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S
CTPA-OH2 Direct connect coolant port 1-hole type
No.1 No.2
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
Figure EDP Item Number Stock Hand
CUTDIA B
CNT CNT2
H HBH HBL HF K1 K2 LF LH MHD MHD2 MHD3 WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm ° ° mm mm mm mm mm mm
1 5037932 CTPAR12H-OH2 ● R 16 12 Rc1/8 M5 12 2 10 12 1 2 100 19.5 70 80 – 2 CTPA.. TBPA..
2 5043872 CTPAR16X-OH2 ● R 16 16 Rc1/8 M5 16 – – 16 1 2 120 19.5 70 82.5 100 2 CTPA.. TBPA..
1 5037924 CTPAL12H-OH2 ● L 16 12 Rc1/8 M5 12 2 10 12 1 2 100 19.5 70 80 – 2 CTPA.. TBPA..
2 5043864 CTPAL16X-OH2 ● L 16 16 Rc1/8 M5 16 – – 16 1 2 120 19.5 70 82.5 100 2 CTPA.. TBPA..
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw

Wrench
(for CNT2)
CTPAR12H-OH2 LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
CTPAR16X-OH2 LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
CTPAL12H-OH2 LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
CTPAL16X-OH2 LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
16
CTPA-OH Coolant hose connection type
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
CUTDIA B
CNT
H HBH HBL HF K1 K2 LF LH MHD WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm ° ° mm mm mm mm
5931522 CTPAR12H-OH ● R 16 12 Rc1/8 12 2 10 12 1 2 100 19.5 75 0 CTPA.. TBPA..
5931548 CTPAR16H-OH ● R 16 16 Rc1/8 16 – – 16 1 2 100 19.5 75 0 CTPA.. TBPA..
5931530 CTPAL12H-OH ● L 16 12 Rc1/8 12 2 10 12 1 2 100 19.5 75 0 CTPA.. TBPA..
5931563 CTPAL16H-OH ● L 16 16 Rc1/8 16 – – 16 1 2 100 19.5 75 0 CTPA.. TBPA..
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw
Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
CTPAR12H-OH LRIS-4*12PW CLR-15S
CTPAR16H-OH LRIS-4*12PW CLR-15S
CTPAL12H-OH LRIS-4*12PW CLR-15S
CTPAL16H-OH LRIS-4*12PW CLR-15S
17
Cut-Off Operations
CTP.. series/Toolholder
CTP-OH2 Direct connect coolant port 1-hole type
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
CUTDIA B CDX
CNT CNT2
H HBH HBL HF K1 K2 LF LH MHD MHD2 MHD3 L8 WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm ° ° mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
5037874 CTPR12H-OH2 ● R 12 12 7 Rc1/8 M5 12 2 10 12 1 2 100 19.5 70 80 – – 1.5 CTP.. –
5037866 CTPL12H-OH2 ● L 12 12 7 Rc1/8 M5 12 2 10 12 1 2 100 19.5 70 80 – – 1.5 CTP.. –
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw
Screw
(for CNT)
Screw
(for CNT2)
Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
Wrench
(for CNT2)
CTPR12H-OH2 LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
CTPL12H-OH2 LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
CTP-OH Coolant hose connection type
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
CUTDIA B CDX
CNT
H HBH HBL HF K1 K2 LF LH MHD WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm ° ° mm mm mm mm
5921853 CTPR1012H-OH ● R 12 12 7 M6*1 10 4 19 10 1 2 100 19.5 75 0 CTP.. –
5918651 CTPR12H-OH ● R 12 12 7 Rc1/8 12 2 10 12 1 2 100 19.5 75 0 CTP.. –
5921879 CTPR16H-OH ● R 12 16 7 Rc1/8 16 – – 16 1 2 100 19.5 75 0 CTP.. –
5921861 CTPL1012H-OH ● L 12 12 7 M6*1 10 4 19 10 1 2 100 19.5 75 0 CTP.. –
5918040 CTPL12H-OH ● L 12 12 7 Rc1/8 12 2 10 12 1 2 100 19.5 75 0 CTP.. –
5921887 CTPL16H-OH ● L 12 16 7 Rc1/8 16 – – 16 1 2 100 19.5 75 0 CTP.. –
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw

CTPR1012H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SS0605SC CLR-15S LW-3
CTPR12H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S –
CTPR16H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S –
CTPL1012H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SS0605SC CLR-15S LW-3
CTPL12H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S –
CTPL16H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S –
18
CTPR-SUB-OH3 Direct connect coolant port 3-hole type for Sub-Spindle
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
CUTDIA B CDX
CNT CNT2
H HF K1 K2 LF LH LU MHD MHD2 MHD3 MHD4 WF WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm ° ° mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
5117809 CTPR12H-SUB-OH3 ● R 12 12 5.5 M6*1 M5 12 12 1 2 100 7.6 16 62.5 80 70 55 5.5 0 CTP.. –
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw
Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
CTPR12H-SUB-OH3 LRIS-4*5 LLR-25S
CTPL-SUB-OH3 Direct connect coolant port 3-hole type for Sub-Spindle
● Diagram shows left-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
CUTDIA B CDX
CNT CNT2
H HF K1 K2 LF LH LU MHD MHD2 MHD3 MHD4 WF WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm ° ° mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
5117783 CTPL12H-SUB-OH3 ● L 12 12 5.5 M6*1 M5 12 12 1 2 100 7.6 16 62.5 80 70 55 5.5 0 CTP.. –
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw

(for Clamp screw)
CTPAR12H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S
CTPAR16H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S
CTPAL12H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S
CTPAL16H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S
20
CTDP.. series/Toolholder
CTDP-OH3 Direct connect coolant port 3-hole type CUT DUO SPLASH
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
CUTDIA B
CNT CNT2
H HBH HBL HF LF LH MHD MHD2 MHD3 MHD4 WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
5121835 CTDPR16-20D25-OH3 ● R 25.4 16 Rc1/8 M5 16 4.5 21 15.5 120 22 78.75 100 87.5 70 0.2 CTDP20.. –
5122551 CTDPR16-25D34A-OH3 ● R 34 16 Rc1/8 M5 16 8 27.5 15.5 120 28.5 78.8 100 87.5 70 0.2 CTDP25.. –
5121827 CTDPL16-20D25-OH3 ● L 25.4 16 Rc1/8 M5 16 4.5 21 16 120 22 78.75 100 87.5 70 0.2 CTDP20.. –
5122379 CTDPL16-25D34A-OH3 ● L 34 16 Rc1/8 M5 16 8 27.5 16 120 28.5 78.8 100 87.5 70 0.2 CTDP25.. –
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw

(for CNT2)
CTDPR16-20D25-OH3 LRIS-4*12 SPR1/8L SS0505SC LLR-25S LW-2.5
CTDPR16-25D34A-OH3 CS0516LSH SPR1/8L SS0505SC LW-3 LW-2.5
CTDPL16-20D25-OH3 LRIS-4*12 SPR1/8L SS0505SC LLR-25S LW-2.5
CTDPL16-25D34A-OH3 CS0516LSH SPR1/8L SS0505SC LW-3 LW-2.5
21
CTDP-OH2 Direct connect coolant port 1-hole type CUT DUO SPLASH
No.1 No.2
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
Figure EDP Item Number Stock Hand
CUTDIA B
CNT CNT2
H HBH HBL HF LF LH MHD MHD2 MHD3 WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
1 5037916 CTDPR12-20D25-OH2 ● R 25.4 12 Rc1/8 M5 12 8.5 21 12 100 22 70 80 – 0.2 CTDP20.. –
2 5043856 CTDPR16-20D25-OH2 ● R 25.4 16 Rc1/8 M5 16 4.5 21 16 120 22 70 82.5 100 0.2 CTDP20.. –
1 5043930 CTDPR20-25D34A-OH2 ● R 34 20 Rc1/8 M5 20 4 27.5 20 120 28.5 75 100 – 0.2 CTDP25.. –
1 5037908 CTDPL12-20D25-OH2 ● L 25.4 12 Rc1/8 M5 12 8.5 21 12 100 22 70 80 – 0.2 CTDP20.. –
2 5043849 CTDPL16-20D25-OH2 ● L 25.4 16 Rc1/8 M5 16 4.5 21 16 120 22 70 82.5 100 0.2 CTDP20.. –
1 5043948 CTDPL20-25D34A-OH2 ● L 34 20 Rc1/8 M5 20 4 27.5 20 120 28.5 75 100 – 0.2 CTDP25.. –
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw

(for CNT2)
CTDPR12-20D25-OH2 LRIS-4*12 SPR1/8 SS0505SC LLR-25S LW-2.5
CTDPR16-20D25-OH2 LRIS-4*12 SPR1/8L SS0505SC LLR-25S LW-2.5
CTDPR20-25D34A-OH2 CS0516LSH SPR1/8 SS0505SC LW-3 LW-2.5
CTDPL12-20D25-OH2 LRIS-4*12 SPR1/8 SS0505SC LLR-25S LW-2.5
CTDPL16-20D25-OH2 LRIS-4*12 SPR1/8L SS0505SC LLR-25S LW-2.5
CTDPL20-25D34A-OH2 CS0516LSH SPR1/8 SS0505SC LW-3 LW-2.5
CTDP-OH Coolant hose connection type CUT DUO SPLASH
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
CUTDIA B
CNT
H HBH HBL HF LF LH MHD WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
5972567 CTDPR12-20D25-OH ● R 25.4 12 Rc1/8 12 8.5 21 12 100 22 75 0.2 CTDP20.. –
5972575 CTDPR16-20D25-OH ● R 25.4 16 Rc1/8 16 4.5 21 16 100 22 75 0.2 CTDP20.. –
5972989 CTDPL12-20D25-OH ● L 25.4 12 Rc1/8 12 8.5 21 12 100 22 75 0.2 CTDP20.. –
5973003 CTDPL16-20D25-OH ● L 25.4 16 Rc1/8 16 4.5 21 16 100 22 75 0.2 CTDP20.. –
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw

Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
Y-GTPAR1014FSS-OH LRIS-4*12PW SS0605SC CLR-15S
Y-GTPAR1216HS-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S
Y-GTPAR1616H-OH LRIS-4*12PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S
23
GTMH(X)32.. Series/Toolholder
GTT-OH3 Direct connect coolant port 3-hole type
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
B CDX
CNT CNT2
CW H HBH HBL HF K1 K2 LF LH MHD MHD2 MHD3 MHD4 WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm ° ° mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
5117734 GTTR1012H00-OH3 ● R 12 3 Rc1/8 M5 0.3-3 10 3 13 10 2 2 100 17.15 62.5 80 70 55 0 GT..32.. TBMH32..
5121330 GTTR16X00-OH3 ● R 16 3.65 Rc1/8 M5 0.3-3 16 – – 16 2 2 120 20 78.75 100 87.5 70 0 GT..32.. TBMH32..
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw
Screw
(for CNT)
Screw
(for CNT2)
Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
Wrench
(for CNT2)
GTTR1012H00-OH3 LR-S-4*10PW SS0605SC SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
GTTR16X00-OH3 LR-S-4*10PW SPR1/8 SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
GTT-OH2 Direct connect coolant port 1-hole type
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
B CDX
CNT CNT2
CW H HBH HBL HF K1 K2 LF LH MHD MHD2 WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm ° ° mm mm mm mm mm
5035381 GTTR12H00-OH2 ● R 12 1.6 Rc1/8 M5 0.3-3 12 1 13 12 2 2 100 19.5 70 80 0 GT..32.. TBMH32..
5043997 GTTR16X00-OH2 ● R 16 1.6 Rc1/8 M5 0.3-3 16 – – 16 2 2 120 19.5 70 100 0 GT..32.. TBMH32..
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw
Screw
(for CNT)
Screw
(for CNT2)
Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
Wrench
(for CNT2)
GTTR12H00-OH2 LR-S-4*10PW SPR1/8 SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
GTTR16X00-OH2 LR-S-4*10PW SPR1/8 SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
24
GTT-OH Coolant hose connection type
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
B CDX
CNT
CW H HBH HBL HF K1 K2 LF LH MHD WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm ° ° mm mm mm mm
5921705 GTTR1012H00-OH ● R 12 1.6 M6*1 0.3-3 10 1 13 10 2 2 100 19.5 70 0 GT..32.. TBMH32..
5890157 GTTR12H00-OH ● R 12 1.6 Rc1/8 0.3-3 12 1 13 12 2 2 100 19.5 70 0 GT..32.. TBMH32..
5921713 GTTR16H00-OH ● R 16 1.6 Rc1/8 0.3-3 16 – – 16 2 2 100 19.5 70 0 GT..32.. TBMH32..
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw

Screw
(for CNT)
Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
Y-GTTR12H00S-OH LR-S-4*10PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S
Y-GTTR16H00-OH LR-S-4*10PW SPR1/8 CLR-15S
25
OD Single Point Threading Operations
TTP.. series/Toolholder
TTP-OH3 Direct connect coolant port 3-hole type
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
APMX B CNT CNT2 CUTDIA H HBH HBL HF LF LH MHD MHD2 MHD3 MHD4 WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
5117775 TTPR1012H-OH3 ● R 6.5 12 M6*1 M5 16 10 2 16.5 10 100 17.15 62.5 80 70 55 0 TTP..
5117817 TTPL1012H-OH3 ● L 6.5 12 M6*1 M5 16 10 2 16.5 10 100 17.15 62.5 80 70 55 0 TTP..
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw
Screw
(for CNT)
Screw
(for CNT2)
Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
Wrench
(for CNT2)
TTPR1012H-OH3 LRIS-4*12PW SS0605SC SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
TTPL1012H-OH3 LRIS-4*12PW SS0605SC SS0505SC CLR-15S LW-2.5
TTP-OH2 Direct connect coolant port 1-hole type
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand
APMX B CNT CNT2 CUTDIA H HBH HBL HF LF LH MHD MHD2 WF2
Insert Gage
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
5061882 TTPR12H-OH2 ● R 5.5 12 Rc1/8 M5 18 12 2 10 12 100 20 70 80 0.2 TTP..
5062229 TTPR16X-OH2 ● R 5.5 16 Rc1/8 M5 18 16 – – 16 120 19.5 70 100 0.2 TTP..
5061890 TTPL12H-OH2 ● L 5.5 12 Rc1/8 M5 18 12 2 10 12 100 20 70 80 0.2 TTP..
5062237 TTPL16X-OH2 ● L 5.5 16 Rc1/8 M5 18 16 – – 16 120 19.5 70 100 0.2 TTP..
For more information on the inserts,
please reference 2023/2024 General Catalog Page Q8.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw